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Maps of Maritime Routes of the
Greater Caribbean

Jose Miguel Rovira
Director of Trade and Sustainable Development
Association of Caribbean States - ACS

o \woridad 4,

1 N
- = %
@ ag v 8O =i

S5 o e g
e cocan " ~Y
= e Transpeia So Cuta S




2(5 Letter of understanding — March 30t 2007

MITRANS

Mirister'c S
Transporio ce Guba

R ¢ h ! X .
Tampico . K L N \ Cockburn Harbnuroi"o",'denc ales
> : . N ‘T K
. Grand Tur
91Progreso e Cuba, | M Nicaro. o
= } AL Puerto Plata
” v'S,a‘m:ago de cma ~ap Haitien
m I - \ -

X ' G J TCay ) I Manzanillo} Rep, Dom. Virgin
i eorge Town iSand
A P JA
o % ¢ Veracruz - Islas Ca,,“‘m Hatip, ort au ;.)r nce s e S
- LY _ .1,Montego Bay L WSRio Hai nE 2 4 s on

3 { 9 & 4 uerto Ponce
i . I Kingston s, isja Navassa A San
2 - : m
¥ : W S¥Puerto Belice Jamaica 4
- 15
: = J B 1g,Creek

\ Puerto Cortes ? Puerto Castilla
Sanlo Tiomas de Casm‘a K 45

i

Puer 0 Barrios
Gu‘atema!a &, .«

1 - 5 - S~
Puerto.Quelzal. oacajutia o —+onduras$ y 4 Oranjestad
A \\,’O_\,SEV‘Sa”/L‘oren7c)', 9
LalUnmonA, { , 9 Puerto’ Bohwar\,o!omba
.?}'CO,,moNlcaragua .7,5an Andrés PuertoGUdranao a\illemstad. # *
A aw?r Puevto Rathd Puerto Santa Marta Pueno aiGuaira o
A 9 iq, e toiCa
5. Ruerto Bav'anqm\h 1 gtas

'JDJe lo MaracaiboS e
L \,a'tagenaJ ~-r

1A Puerto{Caldera .?’Tc:u

Costa Rlcadom Bay Puerto Almifante
VAN
Turb:)4

C( stouaqamoa




General Objective:
Design and create an updated map of the main maritime
routes in the Greater Caribbean which will allow exporters,
importers, vendors and buyers, foreign or regional either to
know when, how, with who and under which conditions they can
trade their merchandises

Specific Objectives:
- To increase Intraregional maritime trade and provide
information of connections for the transportation of goods.

- To determine if there are zones within the Caribbean region
without maritime services.

- To determine if the transportation conditions of current
services lines satisfy our expectations of maritime
transportation.




29 countries 6 countries 5 countries
99 ports 13 ports 20 ports

42 countries - 106 ports




Data

Connectivity of 280 ports in the world
158 line services
583 vessels and 69 shipping lines

1,783,576 Teu's
209,419 reefer plugs




Manzani!lo—Mg_xico +
Lazaro Cardepas
Acapulco

Puerto CHiagsas A-,
e CUEERT L o

Corinto

e

Puerto Caldera ./
PSA Panama |iafthetional Terminal, S.A

J

Buenaventurs

15 ports

34 shipping lines

41 liner services

287 vessels
1,575,813 Teu’s
364,103 reefer plugs




Cruise Ships and Ferrys
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International Trade
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Costa Rica
Exportaciones *
Hacia 2012 2013

BE= Bahamas 15,095.0 7,539.0

Importaciones *
Desde 2012 2013

BE= Bahamas 2,045.0 1,5686.0

* Valores en miles US$

Fuente: http://www.trademap.org/

2014

9,756.0

2014

199.0

2015

6,819.0

2015

41.0
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Pais

Mexico

Colombia

United States

Panama

Nicaragua

Venezuela

Peru

Spain

Dominican Republic

Argentina

# of visits per month

Sesiones

14.444

% del total:
100,00 %
(14.444)

3.003
(20,79 %)

2.090
(14,47 %)

1.066
(7.38 %)

1.008
(6,98 %)

762
(5.28 %)

749
(5,19 %)

715
(4,95 %)

702
(4,86 %)

640
(4,43 %)

398
(2,76 %)

% de nuevas
sesiones

82,28 %
Media de la
vista:
8226%
(0,03 %)

89,34 %

83,83 %

83,40 %

7718 %

27,56 %

86,65 %

91,05 %

93,02 %

71,88 %

93,72 %

Usuarios
nuevos

11.884

% del total:
100,03 %
(11.881)

2.683
(22,58 %)

1.752
(14,74 %)

889
(7.48 %)

778
(6,55 %)

210
(1,77 %)

649
(5.46 %)

651
(548 %)

653
(5.49 %)

460
(3,87 %)

373
(3.14 %)

16,393 visits per
year.
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Everyone wants to get closer to the
cargo owner...and to get closer to the
end customer.

For small markets, access to
International integration is the key.




